Time

9:00am
10:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm

9:00am
11:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm

9:00am
11:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm

10:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm

Activity

Nature Walk
Rock Painting
Let's Play Shuffleboard!
Movie: The 355 (2022) (PG-13)
Popsicle Stick Weaving Craft
Beaded Bracelets
Ping Pong Pool Ruckus
Movie: Tomb Raider (PG-13)

Tennis Free Play (All Ages)
Resort Photo Scavenger Hunt
Felt Succulents
Movie: Angel Has Fallen (R)
BINGO!

Jewlery Bracelets
Mini Golf Mash Up!
Movie: Selma (PG-13)

Kokopelli Trail Walk
Chatterbox AZ- What To Do In The Area?
Arizona Coloring
Movie: OLD (2021) (PG-13)

Let's Paint!

Book Break! Come Check out our Library!
Strut Your Put: Putting Contest
Movie: Pitch Perfect (PG-13)

Floating Meditation
Guess How Many Buttons (all day)
Movie: Terminator: Dark Fate (R)
BINGO!
State Animal Coloring
Learn to Play Bocce Ball
Movie: Pitch Perfect 2 (PG-13)



10:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm

10:00am
12:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm

10:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm

Water Aerobics: Gentle Pool Exercises
Water Volleyball
Movie: Bohemian Rhapsody (PG-13)
Water Balloon Toss
Book Marks
Stamp Books
Movie: Pitch Perfect 3 (PG-13)

Tone and Stretch
Water Basketball
Movie: The Lion King (2019) (PG)
Paint a Jewlery Box
Wine Charms
DIY Slap Bracelets
Movie: House of Gucci (2021) (R)

Water Tai Chi
Water Cornhole
Movie: Marry Me (2022) (PG-13)
BINGO!
Dive for Treasures
Arizona Trivia
Movie: Uncharted (2022) (PG-13)

Please check the Schedule Daily for Weather updates



