Time Activity

111116	Activity
	Saturday, May 21, 2022
9:00am	Nature Walk
10:00am	Rock Painting
12:00pm	Let's Play Shuffleboard!
1:00pm	Movie: The 355 (2022) (PG-13)
2:00pm	Popsicle Stick Weaving Craft
3:00pm	Beaded Bracelets
5:00pm	Ping Pong Pool Ruckus
6:00pm	Movie: Tomb Raider (PG-13)
	Sunday, May 22, 2022
9:00am	Tennis Free Play (All Ages)
11:00am	Resort Photo Scavenger Hunt
12:00pm	Felt Succulents
1:00pm	Movie: Angel Has Fallen (R)
2:00pm	BINGO!
3:00pm	Jewlery Bracelets
5:00pm	Mini Golf Mash Up!
6:00pm	Movie: Selma (PG-13)
	Monday, May 23, 2022
9:00am	Kokopelli Trail Walk
11:00am	Chatterbox AZ- What To Do In The Area?
12:00pm	Arizona Coloring
1:00pm	Movie: OLD (2021) (PG-13)
2:00pm	Let's Paint!
3:00pm	Book Break! Come Check out our Library!
4:00pm	Strut Your Put: Putting Contest
6:00pm	Movie: Pitch Perfect (PG-13)
	Tuesday, May 24, 2022
10:00am	Floating Meditation
12:00pm	Guess How Many Buttons (all day)
1:00pm	Movie: Terminator: Dark Fate (R)
2:00pm	BINGO!
3:00pm	State Animal Coloring
5:00pm	Learn to Play Bocce Ball
6:00pm	Movie: Pitch Perfect 2 (PG-13)

	Wednesday, May 25, 2022
10:00am	Water Aerobics: Gentle Pool Exercises
12:00pm	Water Volleyball
1:00pm	Movie: Bohemian Rhapsody (PG-13)
2:00pm	Water Balloon Toss
4:00pm	Book Marks
5:00pm	Stamp Books
6:00pm	Movie: Pitch Perfect 3 (PG-13)
	Thursday, May 26, 2022
10:00am	Tone and Stretch
12:00pm	Water Basketball
2:00pm	Movie: The Lion King (2019) (PG)
2:00pm	Paint a Jewlery Box
3:00pm	Wine Charms
5:00pm	DIY Slap Bracelets
6:00pm	Movie: House of Gucci (2021) (R)
	Friday, May 27, 2022
10:00am	Water Tai Chi
12:00pm	Water Cornhole
1:00pm	Movie: Marry Me (2022) (PG-13)
2:00pm	BINGO!
4:00pm	Dive for Treasures
5:00pm	Arizona Trivia
6:00pm	Movie: Uncharted (2022) (PG-13)

Please check the Schedule Daily for Weather updates